Shooter

Alias

Jeremiah Jonathan
Fanner Fifty

Wylie Fox Esquire
Nevada Starr
Deadeye Dick
Bordello Fellow
Jackpot Jerry
Imus Offen
Patience Myazz
Tumbleweed Ed
Make Your Mark
Jasper Agate
Sheriff Winchester

Meat/Total
Middle of the Posse

Cat
Sss
SSG
ES
GD
GP
cow
GFS
S
L49
GP
ES
FC
D

Time
179.28
190.03
190.26
215.86
240.00
24224
316.16
350.50
367.66
516.38
532.43
690.31
693.39

280.84 3.10 0.30 1.00
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Jackpot Jerry

Final
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Raw
33.51
32.00
25.38
35.94
38.52
39.62
65.61
42.89
57.10
79.86
51.16

116.31
76.33

BBR JULY 14, 2024 BIG BORE OPTIONAL (7/14/24): Overall Winners Details by Time
Stage Writer: Jackpot Jerry Weather: Nice (thanks for the EARLY start time), Thanks to Posse Marshall Bordello
Congratulations to clean shooters: Fanner Fifty & Tumbleweed Ed

Stage 1 - QUICK N EASY
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Stage 2 - PLAY IT AGAIN

Stage 3 - AT LEAST THREE

Stage 4 - LONG SHOT AT BEST

Stage 5 - Bonus Time
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28.16
27.03
37.44
36.57
29.34
42.28
38.13
56.88
53.06
115.86
150.00
69.44
150.00

46.48

27.30
27.97
22.43
28.72
42.74
47.16
50.61
47.05
66.05
89.26
150.00
84.89
150.00

Stage 6 - SILLY BONUS
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32.30
27.97
22.43
28.72
42.74
52.16
60.61
87.05
66.05
79.26

150.00
94.89

150.00



